


Name: Bhanwar Mali

Role: Coding, Handling CSB Module & working on G2B with Mayank.

Projects(s): “Journey CRM”

1. Do you use LK as part of your role?
Reply – Yes


2. Do you use VSO as part of your role?
Reply -Yes


3. Does your role see you using LK and VSO?
Reply -Yes


4. Do you use slack?
Reply -Yes
[bookmark: _GoBack]

5. What is your feedback on using LK?
Reply –  Everything is good on LK. But sometime finding or searching any card is not familiar.


6. What is your feedback on using VSO?
Reply - All going good.


7. What is your feedback on using slack?
Reply - All going good.


8. When you get a new task specification from a UK PM what is your thoughts on this? 
Please consider that this could be the way the task is delivered to you, clarity of the task, Layout of the task etc.
Reply -  Proper document and Screen shot(if need)


9. On average on a scale of 1 to 10 when you get a task presented to you is all the information there or do you feel you need to gain more information etc
1 – Not clear at all 
10 – Very clear and can proceed with taking this task into development
Reply - 9


10. Can you suggest a way that would make us more efficient when delivering tasks to you? 
Reply - We are already following effective way for delivery task and we all try to follow sincerely.

11. Do you feel there is enough communication between us and you?
Reply -
Developer try to understand task at their end and they do. but nevertheless He face any issue, they ask to TL or Pooja for it.

12. What suggestions can you make that could improve anything we do?
Reply - Everything is going good.


13. What is your competence level with the new deployment process if you have any involvement in it?
1 – Not clear at all 
10 – Very clear and can proceed without support
Reply - 8


14. Is there anything you require training or guidance on further that maybe a process you follow from us?
Reply - Not require.


15. Anything more you would like to share with us that doesn’t fit into any of the above we welcome this feedback from you?
Reply - Everything is going fine.
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